
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.55 451 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:11.67 449 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:11.68 449 H 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Cleethorpes 3

1:11.74 447 F 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Cleethorpes 3

1:12.20 439 H 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds N Lincs SS 2

1:12.34 436 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Cleethorpes 3

1:13.36 418 H 25/11/17 Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:13.60 414 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:13.71 412 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Cleethorpes 3

1:13.89 409 F 18/11/18 Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 4

1:14.21 404 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:14.31 403 H 17/12/16 Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:14.32 402 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:14.37 402 H 05/01/20 Harrogate Janus Meet Harrogate Hydro Cleethorpes 3

1:14.40 401 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:14.71 396 H 07/11/15 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:15.11 390 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

1:16.04 376 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

1:16.70 366 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

1:18.47 342 H 13/07/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:19.81 325 H 29/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:21.01 311 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:23.21 287 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:23.58 283 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

1:25.31 266 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Cleethorpes 2

1:25.53 264 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:26.05 259 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3
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1:26.05 259 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

1:33.62 201 H 08/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.37 402 H 05/01/20 Harrogate Janus Meet Harrogate Hydro Cleethorpes 3

1:15.11 390 H 06/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Cleethorpes 3

1:14.21 404 H 21/09/19 A and B grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:13.71 412 H 16/06/19 LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet Grantham Cleethorpes 3

1:13.89 409 F 18/11/18 Scunthorpe Anchors Club Championships Scunthorpe Cleethorpes 4

1:11.67 449 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:13.60 414 H 22/09/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:12.20 439 H 03/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds N Lincs SS 2

1:12.34 436 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Cleethorpes 3

1:13.36 418 H 25/11/17 Cleethorpes & District Annual Club Champs Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:11.55 451 H 21/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:11.74 447 F 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Cleethorpes 3

1:11.68 449 H 20/05/17 Tulip Open Meet 2017 Spalding Cleethorpes 3

1:14.31 403 H 17/12/16 Cleethorpes Club Championships & Time Trials Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:16.04 376 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Cleethorpes 3

1:14.71 396 H 07/11/15 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs & Time Trial Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:14.32 402 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:16.70 366 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

1:14.40 401 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:18.47 342 H 13/07/14 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:19.81 325 H 29/12/13 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

1:21.01 311 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Cleethorpes 2

1:23.21 287 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:23.58 283 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3

1:25.31 266 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Cleethorpes 2

1:26.05 259 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3

1:25.53 264 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:33.62 201 H 08/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2
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